
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 

311 
117 

90 
12 
82 

2 
26 
92 
20 
14 

155 
28 
32 
58 

201 
75 

114 
27 
67 
64 

231 
728 

19 
222 

25 
105 

68 
66 
44 

9 
76 

109 
83 
47 

Name 

LARRIVE Franck 
CAPUTO Francesco 
PASETTO Davide 
VENTRE Mauro 
TEDESCO Giovanni 
CICOLANI Piergiorgio 
GHARBI James 
RAMPONI Roberto 
SMAIC Danijel 
PAVOUX Sebastien 
GREGORIC Franz 
STAGNI Francesco 
BERJOU Jean 
BÄCHLI Claudio 
BERNABEI Marco 
CANTALUPO Francesco 
CONTE Michele 
BIANCHI Luciano 
PORRO Arnaldo 
RETTMEYER Franck 
ALEANDRI David 
MELEMENIS Michael 
DUPUY Jean Claude 
BASSINO Gianluca 
BIANCHI Gianluca 
HASANAY Astrit 
BACKOVIC Slobodan 
POGACNIK Rok 
KOTVIKA Emil 
CAMPRUBI Laurent 
BUTERIN Zoran 
CONTESTABILE Michele 
PALLIZZI Walter 
NOEL Christophe 

Class 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

Best Tm 

1:43.097 
1:43.242 
1:48.160 
1:48.241 
1:48.284 
1:48.901 
1:49.856 
1:49.865 
1:49.949 
1:50.116 
1:50.265 
1:50.541 
1:50.803 
1:51.170 
1:51.385 
1:51.396 
1:51.835 
1:51.851 
1:52.268 
1:54.250 
1:54.250 
1:55.158 
1:55.441 
1:55.613 
1:55.651 
1:55.655 
1:56.085 
1:56.087 
1:56.250 
1:56.441 
1:56.571 
1:57.628 
2:03.424 
2:04.462 

Diff 

0.145 
5.063 
5.144 
5.187 
5.804 
6.759 
6.768 
6.852 
7.019 
7.168 
7.444 
7.706 
8.073 
8.288 
8.299 
8.738 
8.754 
9.171 

11.153 
11.153 
12.061 
12.344 
12.516 
12.554 
12.558 
12.988 
12.990 
13.153 
13.344 
13.474 
14.531 
20.327 
21.365 

Club 

ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

In Lap 

1 
1 
2 
7 
2 
5 
3 
5 
7 
4 
7 
6 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
7 
2 
5 
6 
6 
3 
5 
3 
5 
3 
5 
2 
5 
2 
1 
2 
2 

Sponsor 

Over50 

Over60 

Over50 
Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Gap 

0.145 
4.918 
0.081 
0.043 
0.617 
0.955 
0.009 
0.084 
0.167 
0.149 
0.276 
0.262 
0.367 
0.215 
0.011 
0.439 
0.016 
0.417 
1.982 

0.908 
0.283 
0.172 
0.038 
0.004 
0.430 
0.002 
0.163 
0.191 
0.130 
1.057 
5.796 
1.038 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31/01/2025 14:40:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Rossocorsa 

RossoCorsa Venerdi-Valencia 

4 Turno Gruppo B - Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:20:20 

Ricardo Tormo Valencia 4,005 km 

31/01/2025 14:20 


